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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Gea
Ithaki

Bellatrix

Mae Ree

Ecstasy I
Spazzavento
Horus
Pallina

Zefira

Marlisa

Teuxomai

Skyron

René

My Twins

Arilena

Red Ice

Wild Dog

Teneramente
Navii

Float On

Globulo
Rosso

Kiwi
Lemmouse
Carlomagno
Kusia

Rapsodia

Alfados

01

03

04

05

06

08

09

10

12

17

19

20

22

23

29

31

33

35

36

37

41

42
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Conerissimo 2018
Entry List class Libera Fiv (LIB)

Gib Sea
43

First 47.7
Grand
Soleil 46.3

Nova 31

Nova 37

Comet
1050
Dufour
40P

HT 85

First 40.7

Etap 28I

Comet
850

Elan 333

Sun
Odissey
43

Dufour 40
P

Grand
Soleil 34

Nova 37

X-35

Dufour
36P

X35

Sun Fast
26
Southern
Wind 78
Mousse
99

Italia
Yacht
12.98

XC45
Comet
333

Dufour 45
classic

Varsallona
Marcello
Zara
Claudio
Mercurio
Claudio

Branciani
Sergio

Petraccini
Mauro
Tomassetti
Giacomo
Gavetti
Gilberto
Timpanari
Piermario
La Perla
Del Conero

Santoni
Gilberto

Gambadori
Andrea
Refe
Roberto

Bocchini
Luca

Bartolucci
Paolo

Fantini
Andrea

Moricoli
Alberto

Ciarmatori
Claudio

Chiodoni
Riccardo

Giorgetti
Giorgio
Giacomucci
Federico
Pesaresi
Mario

Conti
Giancarlo

Galeazzi
Carlo

Pesaresi
Giorgio
Fava
Daniele
Manarini
Paolo -
Manarini
Giovanni

Assonautica
Ancona
Ancona
Yacht Club
Assonautica
Ancona
Club Vela
Porto
Civitanova
LNI
Numana

LNI Ancona

LNI Ancona

Ancona
Yacht Club
Assonautica
Ancona
Club
Nautico
Numana
LNI
Senigallia
Ancona
Yacht Club

Assonautica
Ancona

Club
Nautico
Pesaro
SEF
Stamura
Club
Nautico
Fanese

LNI Ancona

Club
Nautico
Falconara
SEF
Stamura
LNI
Senigallia
Ancona
Yacht Club
LNI
Senigallia

Ancona
Yacht Club

Assonautica
Ancona
Assonautica
Ancona

Assonautica
Ancona

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB
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VB-A

SPI-A

VB-A

VB-A

VB-A

VB-A

SPI-A

VB-A

VB-A

VB-A

VB-A

VB-A

VB-A

SPI-A

SPI-A

SPI-A

SPI-A

SPI-A

SPI-A

SPI-A

SPI-A

SPI-A

SPI-A

SPI-A

VB-A

VB-A

677,1
465,8

574,4

579,6

600,3
629,8
476,8
630,3

598,7

636,8

740,2

610,8

5824

479,0

569,4

487,5

481,7

479,5

476,0
526,4
417,9

510,2
466,9
468,1

627,8

581,7

12,830
14,506

13,980

12,630

11,170
10,150
12,060

9,150

11,990

8,580

8,500

9,990

12,840

12,000

10,200

10,950

10,610

10,990

10,600
7,620
23,990

9,630
12,650
12,760

9,870

13,680

677,1
465,8

574,4

579,6

600,3
629,8
476,8
630,3

598,7

636,8

740,2

610,8

582,4

479,0

569,4

487,5

481,7

479,5

476,0
526,4
417,9

510,2
466,9
468,1

627,8

581,7

0,8862
1,2882

1,0445

1,0353

0,9996
0,9527
1,2585
0,9519

1,0022

0,9422

0,8106

0,9823

1,0303

1,2527

1,0538

1,2308

1,2456

1,2514

1,2606
1,1397
1,4356

1,1761

1,2852

1,2817

0,9557

1,0314

173
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

My Way

Soffio

Panakeia
Fitz Roy
Tre Stelle
Grog
Ringhio I
Game On
Soffio
Kokopelli
Rajeta
Stardust
Megapeste
Joy
Acciaio II
Diavolone
Nina
Wahoo
Svanitosa
Tuatha
Gap IV

Monvik

Fiamma

Malua

Emma

Nena

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

64

65

68

69

71

72

73
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Conerissimo 2018
Entry List class Libera Fiv (LIB)

Mescal
818

Barberis
Show 29

First 45

Salona 40

Bavaria 30
C

Comet
1000
Bavaria 38
M

Farr 40

Figaro
Challenger
First 31.7

Dufour
45E

Este 35
mod
Levriere
Des Mers

J92
EC 37

Elan 333

Sunfast
40

Nova 33

Grand
Soleil 45

First 47.7

Baruffaldi
Delta 120

Mumm 30

Nova 30

Achilles

24

Elan 333

Ferraioli
Daniele
Iobbi
Franco -
Tobbi
Simone
Pugnaloni
Fausto
Ferroni
Claudio
Gagliardini
Dino
Mascino
Giuseppe
Refe
Riccardo
Morsiani
Renato -
Piccareta
Francesco

Tognolo
Giorgio

Aristei
Nedo
Morabito
Letterio
Muzzi
Guido
Filipponi
Franco
Borgognoni
Andrea
Bregallini
Gianni
Scandali
Aldo
Mandolini
Umberto
Latini
Massimo
Giaccaglia
Fabio
Stecconi
Giovanni
Monti
Andrea
Emiliani
Pier
Lorenzo
Sconza
Andrea -
Cardinali
Mario

Ferrari
Maurizio

Burattini
Renzo

LNI Ancona

Assonautica
Ancona

SEF
Stamura
SEF
Stamura
Assonautica
Ancona

SEF
Stamura
Ancona
Yacht Club

Assonautica
Pesaro

Circolo
Velico
Riminese
Assonautica
Ancona

LNI Ancona

Ancona
Yacht Club
Ancona
Yacht Club
Club Amici
Del Mare
Assonautica
Ancona
Assonautica
Ancona

SEF
Stamura
LNI
Senigallia
Assonautica
Ancona

SEF
Stamura

LNI Pesaro

Circolo
Velico
Riminese

Compagnia
Della Vela
Pesaro

CsI
Provinciale
Ascoli
Piceno
Assonautica
Ancona

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB

LIB
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VB-A

SPI-A

VB-A

VB-A

VB-A

SPI-A

SPI-A

SPI-A

SPI-A

SPI-A

SPI-A

SPI-A

VB-A

SPI-A

SPI-A

SPI-A

VB-A

SPI-A

SPI-A

SPI-A

SPI-A

SPI-A

SPI-A

VB-A

VB-A

639,5

601,6

580,3
585,1
715,0
508,2

481,0

396,1

500,6

501,0
461,5
482,5
574,0
499,4
500,0
498,5
594,9
491,6
469,1
464,6

474,7

411,2

494,7

631,8

617,1

8,100

8,940

13,660
11,990
9,320
9,750

11,380

12,410

9,140

9,500
13,600
10,580
13,950

9,120
10,980

9,990
11,980
10,800
13,410
14,500

11,990

9,430

9,130

7,240

9,990

639,5

601,6

580,3
585,1
715,0
508,2

481,0

396,1

500,6

501,0
461,5
482,5
574,0
499,4
500,0
498,5
594,9
491,6
469,1
464,6

474,7

411,2

494,7

631,8

617,1

0,9382

0,9974

1,0340
1,0255
0,8392
1,1807

1,2473

1,5147

1,1985

1,1975
1,3002
1,2436
1,0453
1,2015
1,1999
1,2035
1,0086
1,2205
1,2789
1,2915

1,2639

1,4590

1,2128

0,9497

0,9723
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FIV
Conerissimo 2018
Entry List class Libera Fiv (LIB)

Sun

. Miranda Ancona
52 ITA Tabata 76 %jlisey Moo neMe | LB SPI-A | 5549 11,220 554,9  1,0812
53 ITA Gabby 77 Bavaria 34 Z?;?C";rr'lo LNI Ancona = LIB = SPI-A | 550,5 10,450  550,5 1,0898
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